
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Regularly Scheduled Board of Education Meetings  
For the Fiscal Year 2013 (July 1, 2012 to June 30, 2013) 

All Board Committee and Regular Board Meetings begin at 7:00 P.M. 
 
 

Committee-of-the Whole Regular Board of Education Meeting Location 
Wednesday, July 11 

 
Wednesday, JULY 25, 2012 

 
Millburn West 

Wednesday, August 8, 2012 
 

Wednesday, AUGUST 22 2012 
 

Millburn Central 

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 
 

Wednesday, SEPTEMBER 19, 2012 
(Following week is Yom Kippur) 

Millburn West 

Wednesday, October 10, 2012 
 

Wednesday, OCTOBER 24, 2012 
 

Millburn Central 

Wednesday, November 14, 2012 Wednesday, NOVEMBER 28, 2012 
 

Millburn West 

Wednesday, December 12, 2012 Wednesday, DECEMBER 19, 2012 
(Following week is Winter Break) 

Millburn Central 

Wednesday, January 9, 2013 
  

Wednesday, JANUARY 23, 2013 
 

Millburn West 

Wednesday, February 13, 2013 
 

Wednesday, FEBRUARY 27, 2013 
 

Millburn Central 

Wednesday, March 13, 2013 
 

Wednesday, MARCH 20, 2013 
(Following week is Spring Break) 

Millburn West 

Wednesday, April 10, 2013 Wednesday, APRIL 24, 2013 Millburn Central 

Wednesday, May 8, 2013 
 

Wednesday, MAY 22, 2013 Millburn West 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 Wednesday, JUNE 26, 2013 Millburn Central 

 
 
 
Millburn Central School                                           Millburn West School 
18550 Millburn Road                640 Freedom Way 
Wadsworth, IL 60083                Lindenhurst, IL 60046 
 


